Scientific Programme

Friday, May 4, 2007

08:00
08:30-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-13:15

13:15-14:30
14:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30

18:45-19:00
19:00-20:40

20:40-22:10

Registration

Free Paper Session
Percutaneous Coronary Intervention

Free Paper Session
Coronary Artery Disease

Coffee Break
Visit Exhibits

Free Paper Session
Electrophysiology and Cardiac Arrhythmia
Cardiac Pacing and Implantable Cardioverter Defibrillator

Free Paper Session
Hyperlipidemia, Hypertension and Cardiac Imaging |

Light Lunch

Free Paper Session
Cardiac Imaging |1, Heart Failure and Miscellaneous

Free Paper Session
Animal Studies

Coffee Break
Visit Exhibits

HKCC/ICSM Symposium
Nutrition, Endothelial Function and Cardiovascular Diseases
Paul Vanhoutte

Should Testosterone be Used a Hormone Replacement After Andropause
Tak-ming Wong

IsVaso-protection of COX-2 Inhibition Due to Actions on Endothelia Cells
Yu Huang

Paediatric Cardiology Symposium |
TheYear of Pediatric Cardiology in Shanghai Cardiac Medical Centre
Shubao Chen

Approach for Transthoracic Real Time 3D Echocardiography and Its Clinical Applicationin
Congenital Heart Disease
Guoying Huang

The Development of New Perimembranous Ventricular Septal Defect Occluder
Zhiwel Zhang

Cardiac Pacing in Children
Tak-cheung Yung

Opening Ceremony
Plenary Lectures

Looking Forward: Acute and L ong-term Antithrombotic Therapies
Harvey White

Stem Cell Research and Regenerative Medicine in China
Xuetao Pel

Welcome Dinner
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Saturday, May 5, 2007

08:00

08:30-09:30

09:30-10:30

09:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

11:00-12:00

12:30-14:00

14:00-16:00

Registration
Best Paper Award Presentation
Plenary L ectures

CB1 Blockade - A New Erato Manage Cardiometabolic Risk
Brian Tomlinson

Rationale for Dual Blockade of the Renin-angiotensin System: Pre-view of the ONTARGET Tria Program

Cheuk-man Yu

Allied Cardiovascular Health Professionals Symposium
Interventional Cardiology: Approaching the Future
New Imaging in Cardiac Intervention

Kam-tim Chan

Coronary Intervention by the Radial Artery Approach
Kenneth Ka-hing Lam

Coffee Break
Visit Exhibits

Plenary L ectures
Percutaneous Heart Valve Intervention: Current Status
Vivek Gupta

Real World Experience with Genous: The eeHEALING Registry
Sephen Wai-luen Lee

PCI in AMI Patients with Left Main Occlusion or Severe Stenosis
Lefeng Wang

Incidence of Thrombosis of DES - Real World Experience
Jilin Chen

Allied Cardiovascular Health Professionals Symposium
Interventional Cardiology: Approaching the Future
Interventional Cardiology for Congenital Heart Disease
Tak-cheung Yung

Peripheral Vascular Intervention
Seven Su-lung Li

Lunch

M edtronic Symposium

Cardiac Resynchronization Therapy - How to Get There
AZan bin Hussin

Endoscopic Findings on Vessel Endothelization After DES Implantation
Shinsuke Nanto

Drug Eluting Stent Safety - The Latest Clinical Data and Should We Be Concerned
Sdney Tsz-ho Lo

April 2007
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14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:30

17:30-19:00

17:30-18:30

19:10-21:10

21:10-22:30

Paediatric Cardiology Symposium 11
Thoracic Transplantation for Grown-ups with Congenital Heart Disease
Elaine Mo-chee Chau

Mechanical Circulatory Support: A Bridge to Heart Transplantation and Recovery
Adolphus Kai-tung Chau

Free Paper Session
Paediatric Cardiology |

Coffee Break

Visit Exhibits

Fifth Congregation of HKCC
Plenary Lectures

Recent Advances in the Fight Against Atherosclerosis
Neal Gordon Uren

HEALING AMI
Harry Suryapranata

The Right Choice of Drug Eluting Stent for Complex Lesions
Yves Louvard

Free Paper Session
Paediatric Cardiology Il

Abbott Symposium
Drug Eluting Stents: Emerging Concerns
Junbo Ge

The Science of Xience
Leslie Coleman

ABSORB: 6-month Results of First-in-man Registry with the Bioabsorbable Everolimus-eluting Stent
Alan C. Yeung

Dinner
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Sunday, May 6, 2007

08:30

09:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-17:20

17:20-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:30

36

Registration

Plenary L ectures

Intracranial Arterial Stenosis: The Value of a Team Approach. Neurointerventionists, Neurosurgeons and

Neurologists
Bernard Yan

Novel Treatment Optionsin Pulmonary Hypertension
David Celermajer

One-year Outcome of Paclitaxel Eluting Stent Implantation for Unprotected Left Main Coronary Artery

Stenosis
Yaling Han

Coffee Break

Visit Exhibits

PCI Cases Discussion
Prizes Presentation
Lunch

Plenary L ectures
How to Manage Patient with High DFT
Sami Pakarinen

Latest Treatment for Atrial Fibrillation
Hung-fat Tse

Combination Therapy in the Secondary Prevention of Stroke: Current Evidence and Update on

PROFESS Trial
Ping-wing Ng

EPS Cases Presentation

Coffee Break
Visit Exhibits

Symposium on Cardiac CT and MRI
Meta-analysis of Renal Safety of lodixanol
Peter A. McCullough

Cardiac Magnetic Resonance in |schemic Heart Disease
Eike Nagel

The Use of Cardiac CT in Coronary Artery Disease
Tae-hwan Lim

Cardiac CT & MRI Cases Presentation
Anna Kin-yin Chan
Carmen Wing-sze Chan

Farewell Dinner
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